
J. D. TYTLER SCHOOL 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE SESSION 2025-2026 – PART –I  

 

 

 

MONTH EVENTS DATE DAY 

MARCH 
2025 

 
 
 

Declaration of Result  20.03.2025 Thursday 

New Session Begins (All Classes)  27.03.2025 Thursday  

Founder’s Birth Anniversary  31.03.2025 Monday 

Eid –Ul- Fitr  (Holiday)  31.03.2025 Monday 

   

 
APRIL 
2025 

 
ASSEMBLY- STD 

IX 

BOARD –STD X 
 

Retests/Improvement Tests 
 
WORLD AUTISM DAY (AWARENESS DAY) 

02.04.2025 
To  

04.04.2025 

Wednesday  
To  

Friday 

Ram Navami (HOLIDAY) 06.04.2025  Sunday 

 
Faculty Meetings  

07.04.2025  
To  

09.04.2025 

Mondays  
To  

Wednesday 

Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)  10.04.2025 Thursday  

Baisakhi (HOLIDAY) 13.04.2025 Sunday 

Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti (HOLIDAY) 14.04.2025 Monday 

Good Friday (Holiday) + World Heritage Day 18.04.2025 Friday  

World Earth Day – Special Assembly  22.04.2025 Tuesday 

World Book Day  23.04.2025 Wednesday 

Investiture Ceremony –Selection of HB+HG+ Prefects  25.04.2025 Friday 

World Day for Safety and Health at Work 28.04.2025 Monday 

CBSE SCIENCE CHALLENGE DATE TO BE ANNOUNCED  BY CBSE 

 
MAY 2025 

& 
JUNE 2025 
 
ASSEMBLY- STD IX 
 

BOARD –STD X 
 

 
 
 

International Labour Day  01.05.2025 Thursday 

World Laughter Day 04.05.2025 Sunday 

 
Periodic Test – I (STD I to STD X)  

05.05.2025 
To 

09.05.2025 

Monday  
To  

Friday  

World Athletics Day – No Bag Day 07.05.2025 Wednesday 

World Red Cross Day 08.05.2025 Thursday 

Rabindranath Tagore’s Birthday –Special Assembly 09.05.2025 Friday  

Mother’s Day 11.05.2025 Sunday 

Budh Purnima (Holiday) + International Nurse Day 12.05.2025 Monday  

 Summer Holiday Project/Activity Work to be planned 
and given to Students  

 Students to be assigned Poems etc. for the 
English/Hindi Elocutions to be held in July 

13.05.2025 
To  

15.05.2025 

Tuesday 
To  

Thursday 

International Family Day 15.05.2025 Thursday 

Last Working Day before Summer Vacation  
(Stds. L.N. to Std IX) and Std X 

16.05.2025 &  
25.05.2025  

Friday 
Saturday 

Common Wealth Day 24.05.2025 Friday 

 
Summer Vacation  
 

17.05.2025 (Std L.N. to IX) 

26.05.2025 (Std X)  
To  

02.07.2025 

Saturday 
Sunday 

To  
Wednesday 

INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY  21.06.2025 Saturday 
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MONTH EVENTS  DATE DAY 

 National Doctor’s Day 01.07.2025 Tuesday 

 
JULY 
2025 

 
 

Board – Std VII 

School Re-opens after Summer Vacation 03.07.2025 Thursday  

Muharram (Holiday) 06.07.2025 Sunday 

World Population Day 11.07.2025 Friday 

World Malala Day + Paper Bag Day (No Bag Day) 12.07.2025 Saturday 

World Emoji Day 17.07.2025 Thursday 

Display/Exhibition of Summer Vacation Project 
Work 

16.07.2025 
And 

17.07.2025 

Wednesday  
And  

Thursday  

Assembly – Std 
VIII 

Nelson Mandela International Day 18.07.2025 Friday 

 Guru Purnima 
English/Hindi Elocutions (L.N. to X)  

21.07.2025 
To  

25.07.2025 

Monday  
To  

Friday  

 National Mango Day 22.07.2025 Tuesday 

 Launching Day of Chandrayan II 22.07.2025 Tuesday 

 Kargil Vijay Diwas 26.07.2025 Saturday 

 National Parent’s Day  27.07.2025 Sunday 

 Nature Conservation Day 28.07.2025 Monday 

 International Tiger Day 29.07.2025 Tuesday 

 International Friendship Day 31.07.2025 Thursday 

 

MONTH EVENTS  DATE DAY 

 
 

AUGUST 
2025 

 
Assembly-

Std VII 
 

Board – Std 
VIII 

 

Annual Prize Distribution for the Session 2024-2025 01.08.2025 Friday 

Hiroshima and Nagasaki Day 06.08.2025 Wednesday 

Raksha Bandhan (Holiday)  + Quit India Movement Day 09.08.2025 Saturday 

International Youth Day 12.08.2025 Tuesday 

Special Assembly 
(Independence Day) 

14.08.2025 Thursday 

Independence Day (Holiday) 15.08.2025 Friday 

Janamashtami (Holiday) 16.08.2025 Saturday 

Sadbhavna Diwas 20.08.2025 Wednesday 

 
English/Hindi Debates  

22.08.2025 
Or  

26.08.2025 

Friday  
Or 

Tuesday 

National Sports Day 29.08.2025 Friday 

   

 
 

SUBJECT TO CHANGES IF SO REQUIRE 
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SEPTEMBER 
2025 

 
Assembly – 
Std VI A & 

VI – B 
BOARD – STD 

V 

Teachers’ Day Celebration –Special Assembly 04.09.2025 Thursday 

Id-e-Milad  05.09.2025/06.09.2025 Friday/Saturday 

International Literacy Day 08.09.2025 Monday 

Founder’s Remembrance Day  
(Special Assembly) 

12.09.2025 Friday 

Essay/Poem Writing Competition 12.09.2025 Friday 

Founder’s Remembrance Day – Death Anniversary 13.09.2025 Saturday 

Feeding of the Poor (Social Initiative)  13.09.2025 Saturday 

Hindi Diwas 14.09.2025 Sunday 

Mid Term Examination (Std I to Std IX) / 
Pre-Board I (X) (only Theory)  

From 15.09.2025 
onwards  

Monday  

International Day of Peace & Unity 21.09.2025 Sunday 

World Tourism Day 27.09.2025 Saturday 

 
Autumn Break 

29.09.2025  
TO  

02.10.2025 

Monday  
TO  

Thursday 

 
Parent Teacher Meeting – II 

30.09.2025 
Or  

04.10.2025 

Tuesday 
 

Saturday  

 

OCTOBER  
2025 

 
ASSEMBLY 
– STD V 

 
BOARD – 

STD VI A &  
STD VI B 

Mahanavmi –Autumn Break /Grand Parent’s Day 01.10.2025 Wednesday  

Dussehra –Autumn Break 02.10.2025 Thursday  

Gandhi Jayanti –Autumn Break 02.10.2025 Thursday  

World Nature Day 03.10.2025 Friday 

Parent Teacher Meeting – II  04.10.2025 Saturday 

Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti (Holiday) 07.10.2025 Tuesday 

UN International Day for National Disaster Reduction 13.10.2024 Monday 

World Food Day / Maths Café – No Bag Day 16.10.2025 Thursday 

Diwali (Special Assembly) 17.10.2025 Friday  

Rangoli/Diya making Competition  17.10.2025 Friday  

 
Diwali, Govardhan Puja and Bhai Dooj 

20.10.2025 
To  

23.10.2025 

Monday  
To  

Thursday  

Rashtriya Ekta Diwas/National Integration Day 31.10.2025 Friday 

Chhat Puja 28.10.2025 Tuesday 

 
SUBJECT TO CHANGES IF SO REQUIRE 
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NOVEMBER  
2025 

 
ASSEMBLY 
– STD IV-A 

 
BOARD – 
STD III A 

Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) 05.11.2025 Wednesday 

Commerce Symposium (Std. XI & XII) 
(Details to be planned out by Teachers teaching 
Commerce based Subjects) 

19.11.2025 Thursday  

Children’s Day (Special Assembly) – No Bag Day 14.11.2025 Friday  

Class Tests (PT – II)  
Stds. I to X  

24.11.2025 
To  

28.11.2025 

Monday  
To  

Friday  

 Flag Day  30.11.2025 Sunday 

 
 

 
 

MONTH EVENTS  DATE DAY 

 World AIDS Day 01.12.2025 Monday 

 
 
 
 
DECEMBER  

2025 
 

ASSEMBLY: 
STD III-A 

 
BOARD : 
STD IV A 

Periodic Tests – II  
(PT – II) – Stds. I to IX 

01.12.2025 
To  

05.12.2025 

Monday  
To  

Friday  

Pre-Boards – II (Std.X ) (as per Date Sheet)  
 

Between 01.12.2025 
to 

10.12.2025 

Monday 
TO 

Wednesday  

 
Human Rights Day 

10.12.2025  
Wednesday 

Christmas (Special Assembly) 24.12.2025 Wednesday 

Christmas Day/Holiday 25.12.2025 Friday  

 
Preparatory Leave (Std X) 

W.e.f  11.12.2025 
To  

30.12.2025 

Thursday 
To  

Wednesday  

Last Working Day before Winter Vacations 30.12.2025 Tuesday 
\ 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

MONTH EVENTS  DATE DAY 

 
JANUARY  

2026 
 

ASSEMBLY: 
STD II-A &  

II B 
 

BOARD : 
STD I A 

 Winter Vacation Commences 
Makar Sankranti (Holiday) – 14.01.2026 
Pongal (Holiday)  - 14.01.2026 

31.12.2025 
TO 

14.01.2026 

Wednesday 
TO 

Wednesday 

 
School Reopens after Winter Vacation 

15.01.2026 Thursday 

Special Assembly on Basant Panchami 23.01.2026 Friday 

India Tourism Day + Special Assembly on Republic 
Day 

25.01.2026 Monday 

World Martyr Day (Mahatma Gandhi Death Anniv.) 30.01.2026 Friday 
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MONTH EVENTS  DATE DAY 

 
FEBRUARY  

2026 
 

ASSEMBLY: 
STD I-A  

 
BOARD : 

STD II A & 
 II B 

Special Assembly on Valentine Day 13.02.2026 Friday 

Mahashivratri (Holiday) 15.02.2026 Sunday 

Commencement of Board Examination DATES TO BE 
ANNOUNCE BY CBSE 

 

International Mother Language Day 21.02.2026 Saturday 

National Science Day 28.02.2026 Saturday 

 
 

 

MONTH EVENTS  DATE DAY 

 
 

MARCH 
2026 

 
ALL 

BOARDS BY  
ALL FOUR  
HOUSES  

(FOR NEW 
SESSION) 

 
 

Commencement of Final Examination  
 (Std I to Std IX) 

DATES TO BE 
FINALISED 

 

HOLI (Holiday) 04.03.2026 Wednesday 

International Women’s Day 08.03.2026 Saturday 

   

   

 
 


